COUNCIL OF CHAIRS 2017/18  [(9/6/2017)

Voting Members College Term Expires E-mail Address

Zelner, Kyle CoAL 2018 Kyle.Zelner@usm.edu
Reischman Fletcher, Stacy (Sec) CoAL 2019 Stacy.ReischmanFletcher@usm.edu
Ann Marie Kinnell CoAL 2020 ann.kinnell@usm.edu

Vijay Rangachari CoST 2018 vijay.rangachari@usm.edu
Schroeder, Bernd CoST 2019 bernd.schroeder@usm.edu
Cochran, David CoST 2020 david.cochran@usm.edu

Pate, Gwen CoB 2018 Gwen.Pate@usm.edu

Kelly, Wayne CoB 2019 gary.kelly@usm.edu
Peyrefitte, Joe CoB 2020 joseph.peyrefitte@usm.edu
Sims, Pat (Chair elect) CoEP 2018 pat.sims@usm.edu

Welsh, Teresa CoEP 2019 teresa.welsh@usm.edu

Hill, Lilian CoEP 2020 lilian.hill@usm.edu

Rehner, Tim (Chair) CoH 2018 Tim.Rehner@usm.edu
Molaison, Elaine CoH 2019 elaine.molaison@usm.edu
Piland, Scott CoH 2020 scott.piland@usm.edu

Janie Butts CoN 2018 Jjanie.butts@usm.edu

Lachel Story CoN 2019 lachel.story@usm.edu
Goshorn, Ed CoN 2019 Edward.Goshorn@usm.edu
Zelner, Tisha Libraries 2018 Tisha.Zelner@usm.edu
Liaisons (non-voting)

Douglas Masterson provost Office n/a Douglas.masterson@usm.edu
Reidenbach, Karen iTech n/a Karen.Reidenbach@usm.edu
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